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DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW

SATURDAY, APRIL 6, 2013

1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE

SYSTEM
WIDE

2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY

LRV

F LINE
CABLE CAR
WOODS
KIRKLAND
FLYNN
POTRERO 40’
POTRERO 60’
PRESIDIO
TOTAL

PULLED OUT OPEN
SCHEDULED '\\'seovicE  AM. PM
811 99.0% 4 4
SCHEDULED AVAILABLE
DEMAND

63 105

24 33

25 32

84 178

60 127

82 112

42 54

39 41

68 131

487 813

SFMTA

Municipal Transportation Agency

WORKED
ON DAY OFF

50

SPARE RATIO

67%
38%
28%
112%
112%
37%
29%
5%
93%
67%




3. OPERATORS’ ABSENTEEISM

Scheduled Total Sick Vacation | Unplanned Other
WE Unavailable Leave Reasons
Cable Car 100 16 4 7 4 1
Flynn 160 27 12 10 S 0
Green 155 30 16 9 ) 0
Kirkland 114 13 7 5 1 0
Potrero 153 15 6 6 1 2
Presidio 138 18 7 7 4 0
Woods 176 24 11 12 1 0
TOTAL 996 143 63 56 21 3

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS

Accidents
Time . Vehicle _ Nature of Occurrence Delay
Run ' Line Location -
Date # Action Taken Start = End
16:36 | 482 @ T1 6271 |FREDERICK & WILLARD (OB) RENDERING AID 16:36  16:53
04/06/13
1719 | 534 | 8X 6223 | KEARNY & SACRAMENTO (IB) ACCIDENT COACH/AUTO, NO 1719 17:55
04/06/13 INJURY
20:52 40 BEACH & TAYLOR (OB) VEHICLE ACCIDENT INSPTRK/  20:52  21:09
04/06/13 AUTO
23:.00 | 750 | 12 8311 24 STREET & MISSION (PI) INTERVIEWED FOR 23:38  00:11
04/06/13 UNREPORTED FALL ON BOARD
(PER 311 CALL CTR PATRONS
STATES FELL ON BUS AND
BROKE WRIST OB AT HARRISON /
4TH STREET AT 1930HRS)
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Time
Date

00:17
04/06/13

11:42
04/06/13
13:29
04/06/13
17:16
04/06/13

19:55
04/06/13

Line Delays > 20 Minutes

Run | Line
165 | 45
015 | 60
62 | KT

61
45 | 60
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Vehicle
#

5497

28

1534

26

Location
MARKET & 3RD STREET (OB)
POWELL (IB,0B)
3RD & LASALLE (IB)
HYDE & SACRAMENTO (OB)

HYDE BETWEEN BAY & CHESTNUT
(OB)

Nature of Occurrence Delay
Action Taken Start = End

OVERHEAD LINES DOWN FEEDER 00:17 100:32
D24 OPEN

POWELL CABLE SPLICE CHECK ~ 11:42 14:15
BLOCKED BY AWORKINGFIRE ~ [13:29 14:15
STRAND #1390 17:16 01:15

SLOT BLADE DEPLOYED 19:55 20:35
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