



DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW

SATURDAY, APRIL 6, 2013

1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE

	SCHEDULED	PULLED OUT IN SERVICE	OPEN AM PM		WORKED ON DAY OFF	
SYSTEM WIDE	811	99.0%	4	4	50	

2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY

	SCHEDULED DEMAND	AVAILABLE	SPARE RATIO
LRV	63	105	67%
F LINE	24	33	38%
CABLE CAR	25	32	28%
WOODS	84	178	112%
KIRKLAND	60	127	112%
FLYNN	82	112	37%
POTRERO 40'	42	54	29%
POTRERO 60'	39	41	5%
PRESIDIO	68	131	93%
TOTAL	487	813	67%



3. OPERATORS' ABSENTEEISM

	Scheduled WF	Total Unavailable	Sick	Vacation	Unplanned Leave	Other Reasons
Cable Car	100	16	4	7	4	1
Flynn	160	27	12	10	5	0
Green	155	30	16	9	5	0
Kirkland	114	13	7	5	1	0
Potrero	153	15	6	6	1	2
Presidio	138	18	7	7	4	0
Woods	176	24	11	12	1	0
TOTAL	996	143	63	56	21	3

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS

Accidents

Time	Run	Line	Vehicle	Location Nature of Occurrence		Delay	
Date	Kuli	Line	#	Location	Action Taken	Start	End
16:36 04/06/13	482	71	6271	FREDERICK & WILLARD (OB)	RENDERING AID	16:36	16:53
17:19 04/06/13	534	8X	6223	KEARNY & SACRAMENTO (IB)	ACCIDENT COACH/AUTO, NO INJURY	17:19	17:55
20:52 04/06/13			40	BEACH & TAYLOR (OB)	VEHICLE ACCIDENT INSP TRK / AUTO	20:52	21:09
23:00 04/06/13	750	12	8311	24 STREET & MISSION (PI)	INTERVIEWED FOR UNREPORTED FALL ON BOARD (PER 311 CALL CTR PATRONS STATES FELL ON BUS AND BROKE WRIST OB AT HARRISON / 4TH STREET AT 1930HRS)	23:38	00:11

Line Delays > 20 Minutes

Time	Run	Line	Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay	
Date	Kuli	Lille	#	Location	Action Taken	Start End	
00:17 04/06/13	165	45	5497	MARKET & 3RD STREET (OB)	OVERHEAD LINES DOWN FEEDER D24 OPEN	00:17	00:32
11:42 04/06/13	015	60	28	POWELL (IB,OB)	POWELL CABLE SPLICE CHECK	11:42	14:15
13:29 04/06/13	62	KT	1534	3RD & LASALLE (IB)	BLOCKED BY A WORKING FIRE	13:29	14:15
17:16 04/06/13		61		HYDE & SACRAMENTO (OB)	STRAND #1390	17:16	01:15
19:55 04/06/13	45	60	26	HYDE BETWEEN BAY & CHESTNUT (OB)	SLOT BLADE DEPLOYED	19:55	20:35